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Waste electrical products / batteries should not be isposed of with household waste.
mmmm Separate disposal facilities exist, for your nearest facilities.
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€ Contents:
1 x Foldable Power Dock
1 xMini USB cable
1 x USB Car charger
1 xPCcaseforiPhone3GS/3G
1xPCcaseforiPod Touch 2G
1 x Additional Cradle foriPod Touch
1 x Anti-silp car PAD & cleaning cloth

2 Screen protector PC case for iPhone 3GS/3G Screen protector Anti-slip car PAD
4 ProductLayout: /iPodTouch 2G &cleaning cloth

Cradle ~ hd

30 pin

connector

Mini USB port

Scroll - Battery base part

Additional Cradle
MiniUSB cable foriPod Touch 2G USB car charger
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Watching Videos/Gaming & Specifications:

-~

Campatibility: iPhone 3GS, iPhone 3G, iPod Touch 2G, iPod Touch
Capacity: 2000 mAh Lithium Polymer battery

Power:

Battery output power: 5V DC, 1000mA
Input power: 5V DC, 500mA/1000mA
Mini USB cable length: 1m 5cm

Car charger output power: 5V DC, 1000mA
Input power:10.5-18V,DC

How to use Additional cradle for iPod Touch
~

Additional Cradle




Attention:
Do notplace the PAD, mobile phones or other objectson or near the
airbag to avoidinjuries if the airbag releases.

€ Instruction:
1. Powered by Car Charger

Note:
¥ Thered LED illuminates while iPhone/iPod is being charged .

Thered LED

¥ While Foldable Power Dock is being charged, all blue LEDs will flash. Once
the Foldable Power Dock is fully charged, all blue LEDs will light up and stop
charging.

2.8ync
Connect to personal computer for sync & charge

Cigarette
lighter socket

¥ Car PAD

Before using the PAD clean the surface from dustand grease. Remove
the foil and press the PAD onto the desired place strongly to create a
vacuum. After that also press the objects you want to be holded onto the
PAD.

We recommend to change the position of the PAD weekly to avoid the
bleaching of the car dashboard by natural UV rays. Do not expose the PAD
foralonger time to directactinism or high temperature. If the PAD gets
dirty just clean it with water and dish liquid.
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Important note: How to putin & put outyour iPhone/iPod

slide the iPhone &iPodin
an upward motion

ToRemove iPhone/iPod, } [

d
towards you to remove ]

. Foldable Power Dock Capacity Indicator & LED Light Switch Button

Press the switch to check Foldable Power Dock's power level

a. All LED illuminating means capacity is high.

b.Two LED illuminating means capacity is medium.

c.One LED illuminating means capacity is low. Now please charge your
battery.

s

“.I' (Not included
AC adapter
sold separately)

Middle

High




A WARNING! IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION!

explosion, electrical shock or other hazard, causing serious and/or
fatalinjury and/or property damage.

1. Do not modify, disassemble, open, drop, crush, puncture or shred
the product

2. Do not expose the product to rain or water

3.Keep away from open flame or sunlight to prevent heat build-up

4. Keep away from high voltage devices

5.This product is not a toy. Keep away from children. Insure that all
persons who use the product read and follow these warnings and
instructions

N
Failure to read and follow these safety instructions could resultin fire,

€ Contenu:

1 x Station d'accueil/ Batterie Pliable

1 x Cable Mini USB

1 x Chargeur Auto USB

1 x Coque rigide pouriPhone 3GS/3G

1 x Coquerigide pouriPod Touch 2G

1 x Adaptateur pouriPod Touch 2G

1 x Tapis Auto Anti-dérapant & Chiffonette
2 x Protection écran

@ Topologie du produit:

Station
d'accueil —\
I N —
Connecteur Interrupteur & voyant LED

30 Pins

~___ Voyantindicateur LED

Port mini USB

f;r;'t?\,e g ; \ Base Batterie

Adaptateur pour
Cable Mini USB iPod Touch 2G Chargeur Auto USB
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Regardez des vidéos/Jouer

-
24
(]
&
c
it
- [’
Coque rigide pour iPhone 3GS/3G Protection écran Tapis Auto Anti-dérapant
fipodTouch 2G & Chiffonette
Socle Charge/Sync &
communications mains libres h
-

-11-




@ Spécifications:

Compatibilité :iPhone 3GS, iPhone 3G, iPod touch 2G, iPod touch
Capacité: 2000 mAh batterie Lithium Polymer

Alimentation:

Sortie Batterie: 5V DC, 1000mA
Entrée: 5V DC, 500mA/1000mA
Longueur du cable MiniUSB:1m 5cm

sieduely

Sortie : 5V DC, 1000 mA
Entrée:10.5V-18VDC

Supplémentaires adaptateur pour iPod touch

@ Instruction:
1. Alimenté par chargeur auto

¥ Tapis de maintien

Avant d'utiliser le tapis anti dérapant, nettoyer la surface de réception de toutes
poussieres et graisses. Retirer le film protecteur puis plaquer le tapis fermement
al'emplacement désiré. Il ne vous reste plus qu'a placer l'objet & maintenir sur
le tapis d'une Iégére pression.

Ne pas laisser le tapis exposé trop longtemps a la chaleur et aux rayons UV. Le
déplacer sur le tableau de bord chaque semaine afin d'éviter toute trace
indésirable. Le tapis peut lavé et rincé a I'eau claire et au savon liquide.
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Note :
Afin d'éviter tout accident, ne pas placer le tapis anti dérapant et/ou tout

autre objet sur un emplacement d'Airbag

Note:
¥ Levoyant LED rouge s'allume lorsque I'iPhone/iPod esten charge .

¥ Lorsque la batterie est en cours de charge, les 3 voyants bleus clignotent.
Lorsque la batterie est complétement chargée, les 3 voyants bleus arrétent
de clignoter et restent fixe.

2. Synchronisation
Connectez le cable a la prise USB de votre ordinateur pour charger

et/ou synchroniser.
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Note Importante : Comment insérer et retirer votre iPhone/iPod

ﬁ

Pour retirer I'iPhone/iPod, faites
glisser I'iPhone & iPod dans un
mouvement vers le haut

Ne tirez jamais vers vous
I'iPhone / iPod pour le retirer

. Indicateur de charge batterie & interrupteur a voyant LED

Lesvoyants LED indiquent I'état de charge de la batterie etle niveau de
batterie restant. Appuyez sur l'interrupteur & voyant LED pour vérifier le
niveau de batterie.

a. Tous les voyants allumés indiquent une capacité de batterie maximum
b.2 voyants allumés indiquent une moitié de capacité batterie
c. 1voyant allumé indique une capacité minimum. Chargez la batterie.
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A ATTENTION ! INSTRUCTIONS DE SECURITE IMPORTANTES !

Sivous ne lisez pas ou ne respectez pas les instructions qui suivent,
o vous pourriez étre victime d'unincendie, d'une explosion, d'une
)

décharge électrique ou d'une autre nuisance occasionnantdes
dommages graves ou mortels aux personnes et/ou aux biens.
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Exclus 1.Ne pas modifier, démonter, ouvrir, écraser, crever ou broyer le produit.

2.Ne pas exposer le produit a la pluie ou al'eau.

3.Teniral'écart des flammes ou des rayons du soleil pour éviter
I'échauffementindu.

4.Teniral'écart des appareils haute tension.

5.Ce produit n'est pas un jouet. Tenir & I'écart des enfants. Assurez-
vous que toutes les personnes qui se serventde ce produit lisent et
respectent les présentes instructions.
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€ Inhalt:

1 x Klappbare Dockingstation

1 x Mini USB Kabel

1 x USBKFZ-Lader

1 xPC Gehause fiiriPhone3GS/3G

1 xPC Gehause fiiriPod Touch 2G

1 x Zusatzliche adapter fur das iPod Touch 2G

1 x Anti-Rutsch PAD & Reinigungstuch

2 x Display-Folie PC Gehéause fiir iPhone 3GS/3G Display-Folie Anti-Rutsch PAD
€ Produkt Layout: /iPodTouch 2G Reinigungstuch

Laden/Synchronisation &
Speaker Phone
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Halterung
LED Taste
_ LED Anzeige

30 pin
Anschluss

Mini USB Anschluss

Battery Basisteil

Zusatzliche adapter fur
Mini USB Kabel dasiPod Touch 2G USB KFZ-Lader
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@ Technische Daten:

Kompatibel:iPhone 3GS, iPhone 3G, iPod touch 2G, iPod touch
Kapazitat: 2000mAh Lithium Polymer battery

Energie:

Akku Ausgangsleistung: 5V DC, 1000mA

Akku Eingangsleistung: 5V DC, 500mA/1000mA
Mini USB Kabellange: 1m 5cm

Ausgangsspannung: 5V DC, 1000mA.
Eingangsspannung: 10.5V-18V, DC
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